
1st period Break  2nd period Lunch  3rd period Break 4th period

09 : 30～10 : 50 20 Min 11 : 10～12 : 30 1 Hour 13 : 30～14 : 50　 20 Min 15 : 10～16 : 30　

01-Aug Fri Orientation 1 Orientation 2

04-Aug Mon Opening Ceremony Opening Ceremony Orientation 3 Subject 1

05-Aug Tue Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

06-Aug Wed

07-Aug Thu Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ

08-Aug Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

11-Aug Mon Online Meeting with MEA ① Online Meeting with MEA ② Subject 1 Subject 1

12-Aug Tue Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

13-Aug Wed

14-Aug Thu Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

15-Aug Fri

18-Aug Mon Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Orientation 4

19-Aug Tue Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

20-Aug Wed

21-Aug Thu Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

22-Aug Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

25-Aug Mon Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

26-Aug Tue Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1 Subject 1

27-Aug Wed

28-Aug Thu Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1

29-Aug Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

01-Sep Mon Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 5-Ⅰ Subject 1

02-Sep Tue Subject 1 Subject 1

03-Sep Wed

04-Sep Thu Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

05-Sep Fri

08-Sep Mon Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

09-Sep Tue Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

10-Sep Wed

11-Sep Thu Subject 1 Subject 1

12-Sep Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

15-Sep Mon Subject 1 Subject 1

16-Sep Tue Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

17-Sep Wed

18-Sep Thu Oral interview 1-1 Oral interview 1-2

19-Sep Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

22-Sep Mon Final Submision 2-1 Final Submision 2-2 Tutorial 1-1 Tutorial 1-2

23-Sep Tue Final Submision 3-1 Final Submision 3-2

24-Sep Wed

25-Sep Thu Tutorial 2-1 Tutorial 2-2

26-Sep Fri

29-Sep Mon

30-Sep Tue

Subject 1 
Kyoan Making 1 

(Minna no Nihongo I)   

Subject 5-Ⅰ
Teaching Methodology 
(Components of Kyoan)

Test, Review and Others

week 10

week 9

week 4

week 5

week 6

Teacher's Day/Milad-un-Nabi

week 7

week 8

week 1

week 2

week 3

Independence Day

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum  
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.                

1st Module



1st period Break  2nd period Lunch  3rd period Break 4th period

09 : 30～10 : 50 20 Min 11 : 10～12 : 30 1 Hour 13 : 30～14 : 50　 20 Min 15 : 10～16 : 30　

01-Oct Wed

02-Oct Thu

03-Oct Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

06-Oct Mon Online Meeting with EoJ ① Online Meeting with EoJ ② Subject 2

07-Oct Tue Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2

08-Oct Wed

09-Oct Thu Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

10-Oct Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

13-Oct Mon Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

14-Oct Tue

15-Oct Wed Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

16-Oct Thu

17-Oct Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

20-Oct Mon

21-Oct Tue Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

22-Oct Wed

23-Oct Thu

24-Oct Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

27-Oct Mon Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

28-Oct Tue Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

29-Oct Wed

30-Oct Thu Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

31-Oct Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

03-Nov Mon Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

04-Nov Tue Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 5-Ⅱ Subject 2 Subject 2

05-Nov Wed

06-Nov Thu Subject 2 Subject 2

07-Nov Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

10-Nov Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

11-Nov Tue Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

12-Nov Wed

13-Nov Thu Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

14-Nov Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

17-Nov Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

18-Nov Tue Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

19-Nov Wed

20-Nov Thu Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

21-Nov Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

24-Nov Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

25-Nov Tue Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

26-Nov Wed

27-Nov Thu Subject 2 Subject 2 Subject 2

28-Nov Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

01-Dec Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

02-Dec Tue Oral interview 1-1 Oral interview 1-2

03-Dec Wed

04-Dec Thu Final Submision 2-1 Final Submision 2-2 Tutorial 1-1 Tutorial 1-2

05-Dec Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

08-Dec Mon Final Submision 3-1 Final Submision 3-2

09-Dec Tue Tutorial 2-1 Tutorial 2-2

10-Dec Wed

11-Dec Thu

Subject 2
Kyoan Making 2 

(Minna no Nihongo II)

Subject 5-Ⅱ
Teaching Methodology 
(Components of Kyoan)

Test, Review and Others

week 10

2nd Module

week 20

week 19

week 14

week 15 Guru Nanak's Birthday

week 16

week 17

week 18

Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra

week 11

week 12

week 13

Diwali

Bhai Duj



1st period Break  2nd period Lunch  3rd period Break 4th period

09 : 30～10 : 50 20 Min 11 : 10～12 : 30 1 Hour 13 : 30～14 : 50　 20 Min 15 : 10～16 : 30　

week 20 12-Dec Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

15-Dec Mon Online Meeting with JF ① Online Meeting with JF ② Subject 6 Subject 6

16-Dec Tue Subject 3 Subject 3 Subject 3 Subject 6

17-Dec Wed

18-Dec Thu Subject 3 Subject 3 Subject 3 Subject 6

19-Dec Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

22-Dec Mon Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 3 Subject 6

23-Dec Tue Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 3 Subject 6

24-Dec Wed

25-Dec Thu

26-Dec Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

29-Dec Mon

30-Dec Tue

31-Dec Wed

01-Jan Thu

02-Jan Fri

05-Jan Mon Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 4

06-Jan Tue Subject 3 Subject 3

07-Jan Wed

08-Jan Thu Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 4

09-Jan Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

12-Jan Mon Career Counseling ① Career Counseling ② Subject 4

13-Jan Tue Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 3

14-Jan Wed

15-Jan Thu Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 4

16-Jan Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

19-Jan Mon Career Counseling ③ Career Counseling ④ Subject 3

20-Jan Tue Career Counseling ⑤ Career Counseling ⑥ Subject 3

21-Jan Wed

22-Jan Thu Subject 6 Subject 6

23-Jan Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

26-Jan Mon

27-Jan Tue Career Counseling ⑦ Career Counseling ⑧

28-Jan Wed

29-Jan Thu Subject 6 Subject 6

30-Jan Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

02-Feb Mon Subject 6 Subject 6

03-Feb Tue Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 6

04-Feb Wed

05-Feb Thu Subject 6 Subject 6

06-Feb Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

09-Feb Mon Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 6

10-Feb Tue Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 6

11-Feb Wed

12-Feb Thu Subject 6 Subject 6 Subject 6

13-Feb Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

16-Feb Mon Final Submision 1-1 Final Submision 1-2

17-Feb Tue Final Submision 1-1 Final Submision 1-2

18-Feb Wed

19-Feb Thu Final Submision 2-1 Final Submision 2-2 Tutorial 1-1 Tutorial 1-2

20-Feb Fri OPEN HOUR OPEN HOUR

23-Feb Mon Final Submision 3-1 Final Submision 3-2

24-Feb Tue Tutorial 2-1 Tutorial 2-2

25-Feb Wed

26-Feb Thu Certificate Ceremony Certificate Ceremony

27-Feb Fri

Subject 3
Kyoan Making 3 

(School textbooks)

Subject 4
Kyoan Making 4 

(Free online material)

Subject 6
Kyoan for Mock class

Test, Review and Others

week 28

week 29

week 30

week 31

3rd Module

New Year Holiday

week 24

week 25 Makar Sakranti

week 26

week 27

Republic Day

week 21

week 22

Christmas Day

week 23

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday


